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TIME TABLE FOR FIRST AND SECOND SEMESTER  

B.B.A. (2014 ADMN. & 2013 ADMN. – FAILED CANDIDATES)  

SDE EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER 2015 
 

(Time  :   9.30 am  to 12.30 pm) 

 

 

Day 

 

Date Subject Code Subject 

Tuesday 08.09.2015 BBA D 101 
Listening and Speaking Skills 

(English – I) 

Wednesday 09.09.2015 BBA D 102 Environmental Studies 

Thursday 10.09.2015 BBA D 103 Principles of Management 

Monday 14.09.2015 BBA D 104 Organisational Behaviour 

Tuesday 15.09.2015 BBA D 105 Financial Accounting 

Wednesday 16.09.2015 BBA D 106 Business Statistics 

Friday 18.09.2015 BBA D 201 
(English – 2) 

Writing and Presentation Skills 

Tuesday 22.09.2015 BBA D 202 E – Commerce 

Monday 28.09.2015 BBA D 203 Marketing Management 

Tuesday 29.09.2015 BBA D 204 Managerial Economics 

Wednesday 30.09.2015 BBA D 205 Business Law 

Thursday 01.10.2015 BBA D 206 Cost Accounting 
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